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City of Parker, FMIT #0752
10/01/2018  - 10/01/2019

10/02/2018
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003

003
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005

005
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006
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007

007

007

007

007

007

007

007

001

001

002

001

002

003

004

005
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001

001

002

003

001

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

935 W. Park Street Parker,FL

4710 B 2nd Street Parker,FL

4710 B 2nd Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

1001 W. park Street Parker,FL

4710 2nd Street Parker,FL

4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL

4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL

4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL

1007 W. Park Street Parker,FL

1007 W. Park Street Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Fire Resistive

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Frame

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Community Building

Police Department

Storage Shed for Police Department

City Hall

Divers Den / Sign Shop

Public Works / Fleet Maintenance

Maintenance Building

2500 Gallon Fuel Tank for Generator

New Generator

Library

Peep Park

Peep Park - Metal Floating Dock

Peep Park - Security System

Memorial Park - Frame Pavilion

Memorial Park Storage Building

Sports Park - Concession Stand, 2 Story

Sports Park - 4 Score Boards ($7000 
each)

Sports Park - Storage Building

Sports Park - Marquee

Sports Park - Fence /  Compound Fence

Sports Park - (8) Dugouts ($1,200 each)

Sports Park - Lights, Poles, Elec Rm

Sports Park - (2) Metal Buildings 
($5,000 each)

Sports Park - Security System

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Basic

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$263,799

$269,244

$5,000

$332,316

$40,000

$288,099

$50,000

$10,000

$160,000

$299,097

$64,500

$20,000

$3,500

$15,000

$15,000

$178,857

$28,000

$6,000

$17,000

$35,000

$9,600

$142,600

$10,000

$18,315

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$54,200

$150,000

$1,000

$108,100

$10,000

$310,200

$15,000

$0

$0

$394,700

$9,900

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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City of Parker, FMIT #0752
10/01/2018  - 10/01/2019

10/02/2018

008
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009
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011

011
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015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

001

001

002

001

001

002

003

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

NE of dupont Bridge, Highway 98 near 
Morris Drive Parker,FL

22 3rd Court Parker,FL

22 3rd Court Parker,FL

4719 3rd Street Parker,FL

6592 Oakshore Drive Parker,FL

6592 Oakshore Drive Parker,FL

6592 Oakshore Drive Parker,FL

Highway 98 Parker,FL

5412 Cherry Street Parker,FL

1028 East Street Parker,FL

1226 Ethlyn Road Parker,FL

5515 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL

1346 Stratford Avenue Parker,FL

1535 Dover Road Parker,FL

1024 W. Park Street Parker,FL

1143 West Street (Loftin) Parker,FL

108 Morris Drive Parker,FL

4601 Lake Drive (near Peep) Parker,FL

139A Blackshear Drive Parker,FL

25E Cooper Drive Parker,FL

5201 Stratford Avenue Parker,FL

237 North Lakewood Drive Parker,FL

5410 Fleming Drive (Smith's Auto) 
Parker,FL

5950 E. Highway 98 (water's edge) 
Parker,FL

Frame

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Frame

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Non-Combustible

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Joisted Masonry

Welcome Signs (2 - $3,000 each)

Utility Storage

Fence

Storage Office

Earl Gilbert - Dock

Gilbert Park - 13 Small Pavilions

Gilbert Park - 3 Large Pavilions

New 10,000 Gallon Fuel Tanks (2)

Lift Station P - 1

Lift Station P - 3

Lift Station P - 4

Lift Station P - 5

Lift Station P - 6

Lift Station P - 7

Lift Station P - 8

Lift Station P - 9

Lift Station P - 10

Lift Station P - 11

Lift Station P - 12

Lift Station P - 13

Lift Station P - 14 (plus $137,600 
contents)

Lift Station P - 15

Lift Station P - 16

Lift Station P - 17

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Basic

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

Special Form

$6,000

$10,000

$5,000

$107,955

$25,000

$65,000

$30,000

$90,000

$79,000

$72,000

$74,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$50,000

$45,000

$50,000

$20,900

$45,000

$50,000

$47,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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City of Parker, FMIT #0752
10/01/2018  - 10/01/2019

10/02/2018

029 001 Entrance of Donaldson Road Parker,FL Non-CombustibleDonaldson Point Sign Special Form $14,652

$3,437,434

$0

$1,063,100Total:
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