## Member's Property Schedule City of Parker, FMIT #0752

10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Location#		Address	Occupancy	Construction	Cause of	Bldg	Cause of	Pers Prop
Loc	Bld				Loss	<u>Limit</u>	Loss	Limit
001	001	935 W. Park Street Parker,FL	Community Building	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$263,799	Special Form	\$54,200
002	001	4710 B 2nd Street Parker,FL	Police Department	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$269,244	Special Form	\$150,000
002	002	4710 B 2nd Street Parker,FL	Storage Shed for Police Department	Fire Resistive	Special Form	\$5,000	Special Form	\$1,000
003	001	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	City Hall	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$332,316	Special Form	\$108,100
003	002	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	Divers Den / Sign Shop	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$40,000	Special Form	\$10,000
003	003	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	Public Works / Fleet Maintenance	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$288,099	Special Form	\$310,200
003	004	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	Maintenance Building	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$50,000	Special Form	\$15,000
003	005	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	2500 Gallon Fuel Tank for Generator	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$10,000		\$0
003	006	1001 W. park Street Parker,FL	New Generator	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$160,000		\$0
004	001	4710 2nd Street Parker,FL	Library	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$299,097	Special Form	\$394,700
005	001	4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL	Peep Park	Frame	Special Form	\$64,500	Special Form	\$9,900
005	002	4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL	Peep Park - Metal Floating Dock	Non-Combustible	Basic	\$20,000		\$0
005	003	4700 Lake Drive Parker,FL	Peep Park - Security System	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$3,500		\$0
006	001	1007 W. Park Street Parker,FL	Memorial Park - Frame Pavilion	Frame	Special Form	\$15,000		\$0
006	002	1007 W. Park Street Parker,FL	Memorial Park Storage Building	Frame	Special Form	\$15,000		\$0
007	001	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Concession Stand, 2 Story	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$178,857	Special Form	\$10,000
007	002	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - 4 Score Boards (\$7000 each)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$28,000		\$0
007	003	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Storage Building	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$6,000		\$0
007	004	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Marquee	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$17,000		\$0
007	005	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Fence / Compound Fence	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$35,000		\$0
007	006	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - (8) Dugouts (\$1,200 each)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$9,600		\$0
007	007	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Lights, Poles, Elec Rm	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$142,600		\$0
007	008	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - (2) Metal Buildings (\$5,000 each)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$10,000		\$0
007	009	4799 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Sports Park - Security System	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$18,315		\$0

## Member's Property Schedule City of Parker, FMIT #0752

10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Location#		Address Occupancy		Construction	Cause of	Bldg Limit	Cause of	Pers Prop
Loc	Bld				Loss	<u>Limit</u>	Loss	Limit
008	001	NE of dupont Bridge, Highway 98 near Morris Drive Parker,FL	Welcome Signs (2 - \$3,000 each)	Frame	Special Form	\$6,000		\$0
009	001	22 3rd Court Parker,FL	Utility Storage	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$10,000		\$0
009	002	22 3rd Court Parker,FL	Fence	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$5,000		\$0
010	001	4719 3rd Street Parker,FL	Storage Office	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$107,955		\$0
011	001	6592 Oakshore Drive Parker, FL	Earl Gilbert - Dock	Frame	Basic	\$25,000		\$0
011	002	6592 Oakshore Drive Parker,FL	Gilbert Park - 13 Small Pavilions	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$65,000		\$0
011	003	6592 Oakshore Drive Parker,FL	Gilbert Park - 3 Large Pavilions	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$30,000		\$0
012	001	Highway 98 Parker,FL	New 10,000 Gallon Fuel Tanks (2)	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$90,000		\$0
013	001	5412 Cherry Street Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 1	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$79,000		\$0
014	001	1028 East Street Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 3	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$72,000		\$0
015	001	1226 Ethlyn Road Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 4	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$74,000		\$0
016	001	5515 E. Highway 98 Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 5	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
017	001	1346 Stratford Avenue Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 6	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
018	001	1535 Dover Road Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 7	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
019	001	1024 W. Park Street Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 8	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
020	001	1143 West Street (Loftin) Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 9	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
021	001	108 Morris Drive Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 10	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
022	001	4601 Lake Drive (near Peep) Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 11	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$50,000		\$0
023	001	139A Blackshear Drive Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 12	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
024	001	25E Cooper Drive Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 13	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$50,000		\$0
025	001	5201 Stratford Avenue Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 14 (plus \$137,600 contents)	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$20,900		\$0
026	001	237 North Lakewood Drive Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 15	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$45,000		\$0
027	001	5410 Fleming Drive (Smith's Auto) Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 16	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$50,000		\$0
028	001	5950 E. Highway 98 (water's edge) Parker,FL	Lift Station P - 17	Joisted Masonry	Special Form	\$47,000		\$0

## Member's Property Schedule City of Parker, FMIT #0752

10/01/2018 - 10/01/2019

Loca	ition#	Address	<u>Occupancy</u>	Construction	Cause of Loss	Bldg Limit	<u>Cause of</u> Loss	Pers Prop Limit
Loc	Bld				2033	<u></u>	<u>2033</u>	Limit
029	001	Entrance of Donaldson Road Parker,FL	Donaldson Point Sign	Non-Combustible	Special Form	\$14,652		\$0
				Total:		\$3,437,434		\$1,063,100